6&U
25

100
200
500
25
50
100
200
25
50
100
25
50
100
100
200
100
100

8&U
25

50
100
200
500
25

50
100
200

50

100
200
25

50

100
200
100
200
400
100
200
400
100
200
400

10& U
50
100
200
500
1000
1650
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
100
200
400
200
400
200
400

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back

Back

Back

Back
Breast
Breast
Breast

Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

Free Relay
Med Relay

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back

Back

Back

Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

IM

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Med Relay
Med Relay
Med Relay

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast

Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

IM

Free Relay
Free Relay
Med Relay
Med Relay

16.86
37.48
1:30.51
3:15.88
9:00.16
21.32
45.23
1:45.28
3:47.12
23.80
51.67
2:01.92
18.84
44.29
1:50.72
1:42.40
3:34.32
1:32.47
1:46.21

13.84
29.39
1:05.83
2:25.86
6:31.06
16.80
34.49
1:13.03
2:39.41
18.65
39.85
1:32.36
3:13.91
14.78
32.73
1:19.93
4:23.94
1:18.43
2:49.02
6:20.79
1:02.52
2:18.59
5:31.15
1:12.00
2:49.66
6:09.84

27.20
59.13
2:06.08
5:34.80
11:40.54
19:34.67
30.20
1:05.80
2:26.79
33.47
1:14.68
2:47.53
28.53
1:04.05
2:30.42
1:07.56
2:23.77
5:14.32
1:54.21
4:13.58
2:06.45
4:41.53

1-Jan-94
12-Feb-12
14-Jan-12
11-Jul-09
6-Jun-09
1-Jan-89
14-Jan-12
11-Jul-09
1-Jan-94
15-Jan-12
22-Oct-17
29-Oct-17
1-Jan-94
1-Jan-94
19-Feb-12
11-Feb-12
1-Jan-94
1-Jan-89
1-Jan-89

16-May-98
11-Jan-25
19-Jan-25
27-Feb-11
25-Feb-11
15-Feb-25
4-Jan-25
5-Jan-25
19-Jan-25
3-May-19
15-Jun-19
19-Oct-19
3-Nov-19
16-May-98
25-Apr-98
6-Mar-98
21-Dec-19
2-Feb-25
27-Feb-11
27-May-11
5-Feb-17
9-Oct-10
1-Jan-96
1-Jan-88
1-Jan-95
1-Jan-96

19-Nov-10
20-Nov-10
17-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
22-0Oct-10
8-Oct-10
19-Nov-10
20-Nov-10
23-Oct-10
1-Jan-00
1-Jan-00
1-Jan-91
19-Nov-10
11-Dec-10
1-Jan-98
12-Dec-10
5-Nov-10
18-Jun-10
27-Feb-10
26-Feb-14
1-Jan-00
25-Feb-14
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Lake Country Short Course Yards Records — Girls

. Zblewski

Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Krueger
Stoll
Stoll

. Zblewski

Stoll
Hansen
Hansen

. Zblewski
. Zblewski

Stoll
Stoll

. Zblewski
. Omernick, E. White, J. Krueger, S. Gramman
. Dunker, E. White, J. Krueger, S. Gramman

. Landisch
. Prah
. Prah
. Stoll
. Stoll

Prah
Prah
Prah
Prah
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Landisch
Landsich

. Landisch

Smerecki
Prah
Stoll
Stoll

. Lucyshyn, A. Gordon, J. Drake, S. Wiedoff

. Reisker, S. Stoll, S. Holtz, O. Meinberg

. Zblewski, C. Wolf, K. Smith, M. Lutzen
Smedstad, S. Krueger, K. Riewer, C. Slater
. Elstad, L. Dillon, A. Medendorp, M. Zblewski
. Smith, M. Finn, M. Zblewski, C. Wolf

Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Stoll
Landisch
Landisch
Shong
Stoll
Stoll

. Zblewski

Stoll
Stoll
Stoll

. Stoll, J. Hellmer, A. Lewandowski, J. Panton
Stemper, E. Unferth, M. Lucyshyn, E. Zietlow

. Fisher, N. Landisch, K. Eschenburg, A. Borgardt
. Zietlow, S. DeVillers, M. Lucyshyn, S. Stemper



Lake Country Short Course Yards Records — Girls

11-12

50 Free 25.08 1-Mar-02 N. Landsich

100 Free 54.88 7-Feb-09 E. Leist

200 Free 1:57.33 27-Mar-25 G. Schindhelm

500 Free 5:14.47 28-Mar-25 G. Schindhelm

1000 Free 10:53.19 7-Mar-25 G. Schindhelm

1650 Free 18:26.75 5-Oct-12 H. Stoll

50 Back 27.84 8-Jul-00 N. Wex

100 Back 59.30 1-Jan-00 N. Wex

200 Back 2:07.49 1-Mar-02 S. Fisher

50 Breast 31.49 2-Dec-00 M. Zblewski

100 Breast 1:07.30 1-Mar-02 N. Landsich

200 Breast 2:25.82 24-Mar-23 T. Hansen

50 Fly 26.31 17-Nov-12 H. Stoll

100 Fly 58.90 16-Nov-12 H. Stoll

200 Fly 2:12.79 22-Feb-13 A. Cabush

100 IM 1:01.04 16-Nov-12 H. Stoll

200 IM 2:12.48 17-Nov-12 H. Stoll

400 IM 4:37.05 14-Dec-12 H. Stoll

200 Free Relay 1:42.24 25-Feb-12 H. Stoll, J. Panton, A. Lewandowski, J. Hellmer
400 Free Relay 3:45.09 5-Feb-12 H. Stoll, M. Held, A. Lewandowski, J. Hellmer
800 Free Relay 8:17.84 27-Jan-12 M. Held, J. Hellmer, A. Cabush, H. Stoll
200 Med Relay 1:53.09 1-Mar-20 A. Worgull, S. Wiedoff, E. Hansen, J. Drake
400 Med Relay 4:09.48 24-Feb-12 A. Lewandowski, J. Hellmer, H. Stoll, A. Cabush
13-14

50 Free 23.76 20-Nov-16 O. Meinberg

100 Free 51.22 15-Dec-12 K. Jacob

200 Free 1:51.13 6-Mar-15 A. Cabush

500 Free 4:58.92 5-Nov-16 A. Graves

1000 Free 10:29.39 4-Mar-12 S. Laabs

1650 Free 17:37.74 1-Mar-12 S. Laabs

100 Back 57.17 11-Jan-20 H. Tierney

200 Back 2:02.35 27-Feb-03 S. Fisher

100 Breast 1:03.06 19-March-25 T. Hansen

200 Breast 2:16.64 21-March-25 T. Hansen

100 Fly 55.60 18-Mar-08 E. Goral

200 Fly 2:03.48 18-Mar-08 E. Goral

100 IM 59.13 7-Mar-25 T. Hansen

200 IM 2:06.23 7-Mar-02 A. Boritzke

400 IM 4:29.21 02-Mar-13 H. Stoll

200 Free Relay 1:37.50 4-Mar-18 M. Lucyshyn, E. Zietlow, |. Drake, M. Kane
400 Free Relay 3:32.93 2-Mar-18 M. Kane, E. Zietlow, I. Drake, M. Lucyshyn
800 Free Relay 7:49.20 1-Mar-13 T. Stoll, H. Stoll, M. Held, M. Doty

200 Med Relay 1:46.68 1-Mar-18 I. Drake, S. DeVillers, E. Zietlow, M. Lucyshyn
400 Med Relay 3:56.05 21-Feb-02 N. Wex, M. Zblewski, M. Finn,A .Boritzke
15-16

50 Free 22.83 6-Nov-21 H. Tierney

100 Free 50.12 3-Mar-22 H. Tierney

200 Free 1:48.97 6-Nov-21 F. Smith

500 Free 4:55.23 3-Mar-17 A. Graves

1000 Free 9:59.52 2-Mar-17 A. Graves

1650 Free 16:52.06 6-Mar-22 P. Drexler

100 Back 53.65 6-Nov-21 H. Tierney

200 Back 1:59.07 3-Mar-22 H. Tierney

100 Breast 1:01.95 16-Nov-13 L. Adamski

200 Breast 2:17.92 1-Mar-13 L. Adamski

100 Fly 53.57 15-Nov-14 M. Doty

200 Fly 1:59.56 13-Dec-08 E. Goral

100 IM 56.43 3-Mar-22 H. Tierney

200 IM 2:02.11 15-Nov-14 M. Doty

400 IM 4:23.68 7-Feb-03 A. Boritzke

200 Free Relay 1:34.61 6-Mar-22 P. Drexler, F. Smith, M. Kopfer, H. Tierney
400 Free Relay 3:25.90 3-Mar-22 F. Smith, H. Tierney, M. Kopfer, P.Drexler
800 Free Relay 7:31.59 4-Mar-22 H. Tierney, P.Drexler, M. Kopfer, F. Smith
200 Med Relay 1:45.50 27-Feb-03 N. Wex, M. Zblewski, K. Nettenstrom, A. Boritzke
400 Med Relay 3:44.76 13-Dec-13 M. Barta, L. Adamski, M. Doty, K. Jacob



Lake Country Short Course Yards Records — Girls

17-18

50 Free 21.84 12-Nov-22 H. Tierney

100 Free 48.52 12-Nov-22 H. Tierney

200 Free 1:48.25 12-Nov-22 F. Smith

500 Free 4:51.18 12-Nov-22 P. Drexler

1000 Free 10:08.07 5-Mar-21 E. Zietlow

1650 Free 16:45.43 15-Mar-16 S. Laabs

100 Back 53.96 9-Dec-23 H. Tierney

200 Back 1:59.35 3-Mar-12 H. Pietila

100 Breast 1:02.76 15-Nov-14 L. Adamski

200 Breast 2:16.72 8-Mar-14 L. Adamski

100 Fly 53.16 17-Mar-23 H. Tierney

200 Fly 1:58.63 6-Mar-16 M. Doty

100 IM 58.33 21-Nov-15 M. Doty

200 IM 2:01.02 25-Feb-23 H. Tierney

400 IM 4:23.25 1-Jan-88 K. Neidhoefer

200 Free Relay 1:33.73 10-Dec-22 H. Tierney. M. Kopfer, P. Drexler, F. Smith
400 Free Relay 3:25.68 17-Mar-23 F. Smith, M. Kopfer, P. Drexler, H. Tierney
800 Free Relay 7:27.43 24-Feb-23 P. Drexler, F. Smith, H, Tierney, M. Kopfer
200 Med Relay 1:46.86 3-Mar-16 A. Wiedoff, C. Patscot, M. Doty, K. Jacob
400 Med Relay 3:45.98 18-Mar-23 H. Tierney. M. Kopfer, P. Drexler, F. Smith
Senior

50 Free 21.84 12-Nov-22 H. Tierney

100 Free 48.52 12-Nov-22 H. Tierney

200 Free 1:48.25 12-Nov-22 F. Smith

500 Free 4:51.18 12-Nov-22 P. Drexler

1000 Free 9:59.52 3-Mar-17 A. Graves

1650 Free 16:45.43 15-Mar-16 S. Laabs

100 Back 53.65 6-Nov-21 H. Tierney

200 Back 1:59.07 3-Mar-22 H. Tierney

100 Breast 1:01.95 16-Nov-13 L. Adamski

200 Breast 2:16.64 21-March-25 T. Hansen

100 Fly 53.16 17-Mar-23 H. Tierney

200 Fly 1:58.63 6-Mar-16 M. Doty

100 IM 56.43 3-Mar-22 H. Tierney

200 IM 2:01.02 25-Feb-23 H. Tierney

400 IM 4:23.25 1-Jan-88 K. Neidhoefer

200 Free Relay 1:33.39 7-Mar-14 K. Jacob, M. Doty, M. Barta, M. Warren
400 Free Relay 3:23.67 15-Nov-14 K. Jacob, S. Laabs, A. Cabush, M. Doty
800 Free Relay 7:25.74 11-Dec-14 M. Doty, M. Held, K. Jacob, S. Laabs

200 Med Relay 1:42.39 14-Mar-23 A. Worgull, C. Wisener, H. Tierney, F. Smith

400 Med Relay 3:44.76 13-Dec-13 M. Barta, L. Adamski, M. Doty, K. Jacob



